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Firma: STASANET d.o.o.
Adresa: Kneza Stracimira 28
Telefon: +381 64 1181 230
Fax: +381 11 4065 158

PIB: 108279647

E-mail: sales@stasanet.rs

CANYON keyboard HKB-WO01 UKUS
AAA Wireless Beige ( CNS-

HKBWO1BG )

Sifra:

Kategorija prozivoda: Sve ostalo

Proizvodac: Svi ostali
Cena: 2805,00

Marketing Model Name:
Commercial Name:

Device Location:
Connectivity Technology:
Wireless Technology:
Form Factor:

Keys Type:

Keyboard Features:
Platform Compability:

External Color:

Warranty Products Returnable:

Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Length (mm):

Pack Width (mm):

Pack Height (mm):

Pack Weight Brutto (kg):
Pack Weight Netto (kg):
Pieces in pack:

Box Length (mm):

Box Width (mm):

Box Height (mm):

Box Weight Brutto (kg):

Retail Packaging Net Weight
Carton:

Retail Packaging Net Weight
Plastic:

Packs in Box:
Package Type:
EAN Code:

Quantity of the boxes per pallet

(by air)(pcs):

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.
Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi

virmanski - bezgotovinski.

HKB-WO01

CANYON keyboard HKB-W01
UKUS AAA Wireless Beige

External
Wireless
RF
Full-Size
Membrane
Slim

Mac OS
Windows
Beige

Yes

24 month(s)
Serial Number
449 mm
138 mm
44 mm
0.68 kg
0.53 kg

1

470 mm
460 mm
310 mm
14.4 kg
0.15 kg

0 kg

20

Retail
5291485017590
18
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